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D10RR
H12
D10RR
H12
D10RR
H12
H10RR
H12
H10RR
H12
H10RR
D12
D8RR
D12
D8RR
D14
D8RR
D14
H8RR
D14
D10
H14
D10
H14
D10
H14

H14

H14

H14

H14

H14

118255
114517
117791
112849
119210
120423
118242
118235
114518
113765
118237
117790
122062
113398
120233
112829
119111
105770
122073
118234
118236
113370
115001
113672
115806
105812

104072

115810

118759

107550

118754

506335
248368
514531
516538
257480
527790
244898
254402
235720
408192
258442
514147
525742
242738
238568
259475
269462
235458
243857
256249
191736
510110
513843
513844
514034
511677

511143

512507

523571

270490

235727

Anttonen Elna
Sorri Juho

Kivela Vilja
Hietala Nuutti
Hemminki Siiri
Ldaninpaa Oskari
Rossi Leo

Rossi Paavo
Sorri Niilo
Hautala Tuure
Roimela Akseli
Kivela Ella
Mantymaa Saimi
Alonen Hertta
Manninen Helmi
Kurhinen Inka
Sorri Kerttu
Roimela Ella
Kautto Toni
Rossi Aino
Saavalainen Anni
Penttinen Eemil
Ekonoja Emilia
Ekonoja Kasper
Heikkinen Maija
Oksanen Reima

Annala Matias

Polonen Vainod

Makinen Eino

Alonen Veikko

Ketola Juho

JRV
KeuKi
SaPu
S-JKL
S-JKL
JRV
S-JKL
S-JKL
KeuKi
S-JKL
S-JKL
SaPu
SaPu
S-JKL
JRV
S-JKL
KeuKi
S-JKL
RastiE4
S-JKL
S-JKL
S-JKL
PelPo
PelPo
S-JKL
S-JKL

JRV

S-JKL

JRV

S-JKL

KeuKi



